
2024 CVAL 7th Baseball/Softball

Wed 3/12/25 Mon 3/17/25 Wed 3/19/25 Mon 3/24/25
Lincoln @ Reedley Lincoln @ Sanger Desmond @ Dinuba TJ @ Dinuba

Glacier Point @ TJ El Capitan @ Kerman MLK @ Lincoln Sanger @ Reedley
Sanger @ MLK Desmond @ Reedley Sanger @ Rio Vista Glacier Point @ Lincoln

El Capitan @ Desmond Glacier Point @ MLK Reedley @ TJ El Capitan @ Rio Vista
Dinuba @ Kerman Rio Vista @ Dinuba Kerman @ Glacier Point Desmond @ Kerman

Rio Vista - BYE TJ - BYE El Capitan - BYE MLK - BYE

Wed 3/26/25 Mon 3/31/25 Wed 4/2/25 Mon 4/7/25
Lincoln @ Desmond TJ @ MLK MLK @ El Capitan DInuba @ Reedley
Reedley @ MLK Rio Vista @ Lincoln Sanger @ Glacier Point Lincoln @ El Capitan
Dinuba @ El Capitan Glacier Point @ Dinuba Dinuba @ Lincoln Glacier Point @ Desmond
Sanger @ TJ Kerman @ Reedley Kerman @ TJ MLK @ Kerman

Rio Vista @ Glacier Point El Capitan @ Sanger Rio Vista @ Desmond Rio Vista @ TJ
Kerman - BYE Desmond - BYE Reedley - BYE Sanger - BYE

Wed 4/9/25 Mon 4/28/25 Wed 4/30/25 Mon 5/5/25
El Capitan @ Glacier Point MLK @ Rio Vista TJ @ El Capitan Make up day
Desmond @ MLK TJ @ Desmond MLK @ Dinuba
Kerman @ Sanger Lincoln @ Kerman Desmond @ Sanger Wed 5/7/25

TJ @ Lincoln Dinuba @ Sanger Reedley @ Glacier Point Playoffs
Reedley @ Rio Vista Reedley @ El Capitan Kerman @ Rio Vista

Dinuba - BYE Glacier Point - BYE Lincoln - BYE Mon 5/12/25
Championships

Start Date:  February 18, 2025 Created 4/9/24


